Releases - October 31, 2022

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

319502
325055
229255
154267
303610
216627
269737
171570
266728
324164
230870
293082
291752
312253
288481
283637
292877
234753

Rogers
Legrand
Baltazar
Oldham
Milligan
Hardin
Tucker
Towe
Walker
Adams
Patterson
Hardison
Herald
Hall

Blair
Brown
Neal
Smith

Rachel
Samantha
Isidro
Richard
David
Robert
Lori
Nicholas
Phillip
Gary
Roy
Kristina
Tiffany
Andrew
Troy
Kenneth
Elizabeth
Jeremy

Renee

A
Sebastion
W

M

Lee

Lee
Michelle
Nathan

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Clark County Detention Center
Butler County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Warren County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Letcher County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Christian County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Knox County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



