DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
319502 Rogers	Rachel	Renee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325055 Legrand	Samantha	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229255 Baltazar	Isidro	Sebastion	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
154267 Oldham	Richard	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303610 Milligan	David	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216627 Hardin	Robert	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269737 Tucker	Lori		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171570 Towe	Nicholas	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266728 Walker	Phillip	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324164 Adams	Gary	Dean	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230870 Patterson	Roy	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293082 Hardison	Kristina		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291752 Herald	Tiffany	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312253 Hall	Andrew	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288481 Blair	Troy	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283637 Brown	Kenneth	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292877 Neal	Elizabeth	Michelle	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234753 Smith	Jeremy	Nathan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)